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rt.-Nr.:

 1x 1x 1x 1x 1x 1x

941.75
941.76
941.77
941.78
941.79
941.80
941.81
941.82
941.83
941.84
941.85

941.75
941.76

941.77
941.78
941.79

941.80
941.81
941.82

max. 50m
max. 150W

A

D E

B C

min. Ø72mm < Ø72mm 

1x 1x
1x 1x 1x 1x

941.84941.83 941.85

not incl.

Art.-Nr. 180.11
Paulmann

Art.-Nr. 988.48
Paulmann

Driver

Control Box

Remote Control

941.85

IP67

Safety Instructions
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941.81
941.82
941.83
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941.75
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941.84
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941.85
E
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941.84
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